069
KSD-4A Series
Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker Switches
K
SD
-4
A
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. ACTUATOR ACTUATOR
COLOR
TERMINAL
TYPE
TERMINAL
PLATING SEAL RoHS
SOLDERING
ACTUATOR
MARKING
Gold flash over silver
Gold
Gold over silver
Q
R
C
S  RoHS & Lead Free
EXAMPLE:
4AS1R1    M2QES (STD)
4AS1R1        M2QES
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
09
White
00 Without
Black (Std)
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Gray
ITEM NO COLOR
Actuator color
Actuator color
Actuator marking
M2
M52
M6
M6N
M7
M7N
V-bracket
VS2
V2N
PC thru-hole
wire wrap
Right angle, PC thru-hole
Right angle, snap-in, PC thru-hole
Vertical right angle, PC thru-hole
Vertical right angle, snap-in, PC thru-hole
8.94 high
8.94 high, snap-in
SP
4AS1  ON-NONE-ON
4AS2  ON-NONE-(ON)
4AS3  ON-OFF-ON
4AS4  (ON)-OFF-(ON)
4AS5  ON-OFF-(ON)
4AS6  OFF-NONE-ON
DP
4AD1  ON-NONE-ON
4AD2  ON-NONE-(ON)
4AD3  ON-OFF-ON
J
5